 QPC6082
GENERAL PURPOSE SP8T SWITCH
Data Sheet August 26th, 2016 | Subject to change without notice 1 of 11 www.qorvo.com
14 Pad 2.0 mm  x 2.0 mm x 0.55 mm QFN Package
Key Features
• Very Low Insertion Loss:  0.4 dB typ. In Band 5
• High Port-to-Port Isolation:  31 dB typ. In Band 5
• Power Handling up to +32 dBm into 50 Ω

Functional Block Diagram
Top View
Ordering Information
 Part No. Description
QPC6082 SP8T Switch for 3G/4G
QPC6082SB Sample Bag with 5 pieces
QPC6082SQ Sample Bag with 25 pieces
QPC6082SR Sample Reel with 100 pieces
QPC6082TR7 2500-PC Taped on 13” Reel Fully
QPC6082PCK401 Assembled EVB + 5 Piece Sample Bag
 QPC6082
GENERAL PURPOSE SP8T SWITCH
Data Sheet August 26th, 2016 | Subject to change without notice 2 of 11 www.qorvo.com
Absolute Maximum Ratings